Holladay Campus Schedule

Class

Monday, May 4
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day MWF
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old a.m. M-F
3-Year-Old a.m. MWF
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day MWF
4-Year-Old p.m. M-F
4-Year-Old p.m. MWF

Tuesday, May 5
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day TTH
3-Year-Old a.m. M-F
3-Year-Old a.m. TTH
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day TTH
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Thursday, May 7
Kindergarten All-Day
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Teacher(s)

Miss Christine, Miss Kaysha
Miss Christine, Miss Kaysha
Mr. Austin, Miss Samantha
Miss Kathleen, Miss Stephanie
Miss Kathleen, Miss Stephanie
Miss Anne, Miss Madyson
Miss Anne, Miss Madyson
Miss Riley, Miss Stephanie
Miss Riley, Miss Stephanie

Miss Christine, Miss Kaysha
Miss Christine, Miss Kaysha
Miss Kathleen, Miss Stephanie
Miss Kathleen, Miss Stephanie
Miss Anne, Miss Madyson
Miss Anne, Miss Madyson
Miss Brooke, Miss Paulina

Mrs. Gee, Mrs. Peterson

Where

Room 2
Room 2
Room 1
Room 1
Room 1
Room 3
Room 3
Room 1
Room 1

Room 2
Room 2
Room 1
Room 1
Room 1
Room 1
Room 1

Room 5

Time

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)
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