

SPRING PROGRAM

Holladay Campus Schedule

Class	Teacher(s)	Where	Time
Monday, May 4			
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Christine, Miss Kaysha	Room 2	9:30 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day MWF	Miss Christine, Miss Kaysha	Room 2	9:30 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Mr. Austin, Miss Samantha	Room 1	10:10 a.m.
3-Year-Old a.m. M-F	Miss Kathleen, Miss Stephanie	Room 1	10:45 a.m.
3-Year-Old a.m. MWF	Miss Kathleen, Miss Stephanie	Room 1	10:45 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Anne, Miss Madyson	Room 3	11:15 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day MWF	Miss Anne, Miss Madyson	Room 3	11:15 a.m.
4-Year-Old p.m. M-F	Miss Riley, Miss Stephanie	Room 1	2:30 p.m.
4-Year-Old p.m. MWF	Miss Riley, Miss Stephanie	Room 1	2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, May 5			
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Christine, Miss Kaysha	Room 2	9:30 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day TTH	Miss Christine, Miss Kaysha	Room 2	9:30 a.m.
3-Year-Old a.m. M-F	Miss Kathleen, Miss Stephanie	Room 1	10:10 a.m.
3-Year-Old a.m. TTH	Miss Kathleen, Miss Stephanie	Room 1	10:10 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Anne, Miss Madyson	Room 1	10:45 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day TTH	Miss Anne, Miss Madyson	Room 1	10:45 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Brooke, Miss Paulina	Room 1	11:15 a.m.
Thursday, May 7			
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Gee, Mrs. Peterson	Room 5	9:30 a.m.



(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)